
Berlitz London - Price List 2025

HALF-DAY PRIVATE AM 25 (16.6 Hours) 1,330 2,525 3,720 4,825 09.45-13.30

HALF-DAY PRIVATE PM 25 (16.6 Hours) 1,265 2,425 3,570 4,625 13.30-17.15

CRASH COURSE 40 (26.6 Hours) 1,995 3,935 5,745 7,455 09.45-12.45 & 14.15-17.15

COMPACT 50 (33.3 Hours) 2,675 5,275 7,830 10,275 09.00-16.30

TOTAL IMMERSION® 60 (40 Hours) 3,135 6,125 9,075 11,955 09.00-18.00

 Total Immersion and Compact include a working lunch with trainer at local restaurant.

 Students enrolling must be at least 18 years of age

 All the above course prices are inclusive of all relevant Berlitz course material and the registration fee.

 All Berlitz lessons are of 45 minutes duration, inclusive of a five minute break between lessons.

 Non-English courses are subject to 20% VAT.

Half-Board terms

First Class 370 690 1,010 1,330

Standard Class 310 570 830 1,090

 Home-stay is only available for students who are at least 18 years of age.

 The above charges for home-stay are inclusive of a booking fee of £50.

Berlitz London offers accommodation through a British Council registered agency

 All homes are subject to annual inspection and constant review as to quality.  Those designated as first-class are of a

 particularly good standard and offer guests a bathroom for their sole use.

         AIRPORT TRANSFER SERVICE

Heathrow to London £155

Gatwick to London £180

Stansted to London £180

NB. Above rates are for one way transfers (either arrival or departure)
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